
qEr.rd *ErI

]'OTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED FOIT
THE EXAMINATION
MALE: - 207 FEMALE:- 130

TOTAL NUMBER OF ADMISSION CANCELLED
MALE:2 ITEMALE: I

TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ADMITTED

]'OTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ABSE,N'|
MALE: - 80 FEMALE:- 51
,I'OTN 

L NUMI]EII OF CANDIDATES APPEAI{ED
MAl.l.: - 125 ITIIMALE:- 78
'l'O'l'At. NUMIIER OIr CnNDIDATES PASSITI)

MAt.ll: - 28 F'EMALII:- 29

PASS PEI{CI]NTAGE

n.'f .K.T"

ITAIL

I{I)V

I{R

ArrU rJrEFl L-tr-A"t $tnf,, (l|.tr.rL)

RESULT OF THE F.Y.B.COM. E,XAMINATION HELD IN
DECEMI}BIR..2022.

337

3

334

131

203

57

28.08 ul,

120

5

t4

7

MUMI]AI _ 4OO 098.
Date : 28th February,2023

N.ll.: 1. Statcnrcnts of Marks will be issucd to thc students fronr l5th March,

2. 'l'hc Statcment of Marks lvill not bc issuerl to the parents rvithout authority letter ol'the
candidate, if the candidate is not able to collect the same pcrsonally. (Identi/icrttion of'
sttch persort is required)

3. Appiication fbrms for obtaining Photocopy of ansrver-book/s and I{evaluation ol'
arrslver-book/s rvill bc acceptcd frorn 01'r March, 2023lo 15il' March, 2023
bctwecn 10.30 a.nr. to 2.30 p.m.'IIIE IN'I'llIlNllT COI,Y CONSIDI,IRI,II) FOll
TIIE I'I(OCESS O}' ITEVAI,UATION & PIIO'I'OCOPY.

4. Strrdcnts arc rcqLrested to collect their rnarksheet vvithin l5 days ll'orn the datc o1'

distribrrlion of Ittarksheet. If thcy lail to collcct the sarnc, within said pcriod, thc
institute will not be responsible if thcy are lost or darnagcd or rnulrilatcd or torrr
in tlansit.

5. 'fhis result will be available on the Internct olt oLlr wcbsite
iUg'tnr u. ac. i n/prlrtal/dista 

l rc n - I c a nr i n g l i d rr I - rc !!ll!,
w.e.f. 28tl'Iiebruary, 2023 aI6.00 p.rl.

hanwar)

I i@iv

2


