

RESULT OF THE F.Y.B.COM. EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER, 2022.

TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES REGISTERED FOR		
THE EXAMINATION		337
MALE: - 207 FEMALE: - 130		
TOTAL NUMBER OF ADMISSION CANCELLED	:	3
MALE: 2 FEMALE: 1		
TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ADMITTED	:	334
TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES ABSENT	:	131
MALE: - 80 FEMALE: - 51		
TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES APPEARED	:	203
MALE: - 125 FEMALE: - 78		
TOTAL NUMBER OF CANDIDATES PASSED	:	57
MALE: - 28 FEMALE: - 29		
PASS PERCENTAGE	:	28.08 %
A.T.K.T.	:	120
FAIL	:	5
RPV	:	14
RR		7

MUMBAI – 400 098.

Date: 28th February, 2023

(Prof Prakash A. Mahanwar)
Director

2 8 FEB 2023

N.B.: 1. Statements of Marks will be issued to the students from 15th March, 2023.

- 2. The Statement of Marks will not be issued to the parents without authority letter of the candidate, if the candidate is not able to collect the same personally. (Identification of such person is required)
- 3. Application forms for obtaining Photocopy of answer-book/s and Revaluation of answer-book/s will be accepted from 01st March, 2023 to 15th March, 2023 between 10.30 a.m. to 2.30 p.m. THE INTERNET COPY CONSIDERED FOR THE PROCESS OF REVALUATION & PHOTOCOPY.
- 4. Students are requested to collect their marksheet within 15 days from the date of distribution of marksheet. If they fail to collect the same, within said period, the institute will not be responsible if they are lost or damaged or mulrilated or torn in transit.
- 5. This result will be available on the Internet on our website http://mu.ac.in/portal/distance-open-learning/idol-results/ w.e.f. 28th February, 2023 at 6.00 p.m.